
SELL STUDENT GAMES TARTU 2023 
19.-20.05.2023, Ülenurme stadium 

 
1.day, 19.05.2023 
 
Men 100m q 
Place BIB Athlete    DOB  
1 102 Kristupas SEIKAUSKAS  08.09.2001 LTU 2. heat 10,69 +2.3 
2 124 Lukas LESSEL   23.12.2000 EST 2. heat 10,82 +2.3 
3 116 Valerijs VALINSCIKOVS  11.08.1997 LAT 1. heat 10,93 +0.9 
4 106 Robert KARAGEZIAN  17.06.2003 LTU 1. heat 11,08 +0.9 
5 115 Maksims PJAZINGS  19.06.2002 LAT 2. heat 11,17 +2.3 
6 74 Domas GAILEVICIUS  18.12.2001 LTU 2. heat 11,18 +2.3 
7 114 Rokas BERUKŠTIS  11.05.2000 LTU 1. heat 11,20 +0.9 
8 70 Aleksandrs VISOCKIS  20.02.1999 LAT 2. heat 11,24 +2.3 
9 117 Aleksandrs MADIJAROVS 05.07.1999 LAT 2. heat 11,28 +2.3 
10 141 Marius PETRETIS     LTU 1. heat 12,29 +0.9 
11 125 Hanno TAMM   25.01.2003 EST 2. heat 11,34 +2.3 
12 132 Andranik KARAGEZIAN    LTU 2. heat 12,33 +2.3 
13 136 Valdis KROMANS  12.03.1998 LAT 1. heat 13,40 +0.9 
 105 Lukas ŠERMUKŠNIS  05.12.2001 LTU 1. heat DNS 
 113 Rasmus ROOSLEHT  27.07.2002 EST 1. heat DNS 
 
Men 100m final 
Place BIB Athlete    DOB 
1 102 Kristupas SEIKAUSKAS  08.09.2001 LTU  10.49 +2.8 
2 124 Lukas LESSEL   23.12.2000 EST  10.65 +2.8 
3 116 Valerijs VALINSCIKOVS  11.08.1997 LAT  10.78 +2.8 
4 106 Robert KARAGEZIAN  17.06.2003 LTU  11.04 +2.8 
5 70 Aleksandrs VISOCKIS  20.02.1999 LAT  11.09 +2.8 
6 114 Rokas BERUKŠTIS  11.05.2000 LTU  11.17 +2.8 
7 74 Domas GAILEVICIUS  18.12.2001 LTU  11.21 +2.8 
8 115 Maksims PJAZINGS  19.06.2002 LAT  11.22 +2.8 
 
Men 400m  
Place BIB Athlete    DOB  
1 89 Dariuš KRIŽANOVSKIJ  12.06.1998 LTU 3. heat 49.09 
2 90 Austris KARPINSKIS  14.06.1998 LAT 3. heat 49.19 
3 99 Reimo SEPP   23.02.2000 EST 2. heat 49.28 
4 130 Nedas TALALAS  16.10.2003 LTU 3. heat 49.69 
5 100 Jakob KELLER   23.07.2000 EST 2. heat 49.87 
6 80 Einius TRUMPA  23.06.1998 LTU 3. heat 50.00 
7 81 Domantas DOBREGA  03.05.1999 LTU 2. heat 50.37 
8 107 Valerij BAKHOVKIN  15.02.2003 LTU 2. heat 51.94 
9 128 O[o KASE   01.09.2001 EST 2. heat 52.30 
10 92 Mar\n MOISTUS  30.07.2003 EST 2. heat 52.47 
11 122 Ragnar ROOBA  08.01.2002 EST 1. heat 52.80 



12 111 Erikas IVANOVAS  05.08.2001 LTU 1. heat 53.76 
13 93 Ilya RYZHENKOV     EST 1. heat 54.56 
14 112 Ramojus BALEVICIUS  31.05.1999 LTU 1. heat 56.09 
 118 Dmitrijs LAŠENKO  06.06.2002 LAT 3. heat DNS 
 96 Kristjan JOOSEP  28.06.1998 EST 3. heat DNS 
 
Men 1500m  
1   72  Nikita BOGDANOVS  02.01.2002 LAT  3.56,45 
2   109  Robert ANTONOVIC  01.05.1998 LTU  4.12,28 
3   129  Linas ŠINKUNAS  17.02.2000 LTU  4.21,61 
4   91  Egert AALDE    15.02.1999  EST  4.50,58 
5 58 Ali Baran GUNER    TUR  6.02,07 
 121 Kurmet KULDARU  29.04.1996 EST  DQ TR 17.3.1 
 
Men 5000m 
Place BIB Athlete    DOB  
1 108 Lukas PROKOPAVICIUS 22.12.2001 LTU  15.16.25 
2 79 Andrejs BANIS   02.07.1999 LAT  15.27.25 
3 77 Ignas VANAGAS  29.12.2003 LTU  15.30.49 
4 142 Robert TELPT   09.01.2001 EST  15.46.88 
5 71 San\s SETKOVSKIS  13.04.2001 LAT  17.40.38 
  
Men Long jump 
BIB  Athlete    DOB 
1 85 Sandis DZENITIS  24.05.2001 LAT  7.25 

X X 7.08 7.25 7.17 X 
+1.3 -0.5 -1.1 -2.4 +0.6 -0.6 

2 82 Tomas SABASINSKAS  15.03.2000 LTU  7.08 
7.08 - - - - - 
+1.2 

3 84 Merunas MARTINKUS  01.01.2002 LTU  7.01 
6.80 7.01 X 6.84 6.80 X 
+0.1 -1.9 -1.7 +0.1 -1.6 -2.1 

4 113 Rasmus ROOSLEHT  27.07.2002 EST  6.82 
6.78 X 6.82 6.74 6.66 6.82 
+0.3 +0.4 -0.8 -0.4 -1.6 -1.7 

5 110 Ry\s Kasparas ŠAPKA  19.12.2002 LTU  6.71 
6.50 6.27 X 6.56 6.71 X 
- +0.9 -1.6 -0.6 -2.3 -2.7 

6 87 Pauls Bertrams KLUCIS 02.11.1997 LAT  6.52 
6.52 6.46 X 6.22 X - 
-0.1 +0.2 -1.1 -0.0 -1.3 - 

7 97 Kristo FORSEL   08.09.1999 EST  6.31 
6.02 6.19 5.89 5.86 6.31 6.13 
+0.4 -0.6 -1.5 +0.2 +3.0 +0.4 

8 75 Aurimas NARIJAUSKAS 11.03.2003 LTU  6.12 
6.12 X 6.08 5.64 - -  



+0.3 +0.9 -2.8 -0.1 - - 
9 86 Marks GRANTINS  17.10.2003 LAT  5.99 

5.90 5.99 x - - - 
- +0.3 -0.9 - - - 

10 135  Raivo BUNDE  16.01.2003 LAT  NM 
X X X - - -    
+0.5 -1.2 -1.8    
73  Gustas GRIŠKA  13.05.2001 LTU  DNS 

 
Men Shot put 7,26kg 
Place BIB Athlete    DOB  
1 83 Simonas BAKANAS  25.03.2002 LTU  16.08 

16.08 X X 16.07 X X 
2 138 Augustas INDA   04.08.2000 LTU  13.61 
 13.26 13.61 X - - - 
3 98 Rasmus KARITS  26.11.1995 EST  9.61 
 8.11 X 9.61 9.05 9.34 - 
 
Men Javelin throw 800g  
Place BIB Athlete    DOB  
1   140  Ma\ss VELPS   09.07.1999  LAT  67.07 

61.96 60.95 X 67.07 62.17 61.73 
2   133  Ma\ss KAUDZE  27.03.2002  LAT  64.82 

64.36 X 60.56 64.82 X 62.68    
3   82  Tomas SABASINSKAS  15.03.2000  LTU  63.80 

63.80 X X 60.39 X X 
4   76 Jurgis DŽIAUGIS  18.01.2000  LTU  63.70 
 52.53 X X 63.70 59.89 62.71  
5  78 Roberts GLAUDA  17.04.1999  LAT  34.26 

30.83 32.21 32.82 30.05 31.69 34.26 
136 Valdis KROMANS   12.03.1998  LAT   DNS 
 
Men 4x100m relay 
Place  Athlete   
1  LITHUANIA       42.20 

Robert KARAGEZIAN 
Lukas ŠERMUKŠNIS 
Valerijus BAKHOVKIN 
Kristupas SEIKAUSKAS  

2  LATVIA        42.78 
Maksims PJAZINGS 
Ginters KELPS 
Valerijs VALINSCIKOVS 
Aleksandrs MADIJAROVS 

3   ESTONIA       43.27 
Lukas LESSEL 
Hanno TAMM 



Jakob KELLER 
O[o KASE 

4  LITHUANIA       43.35 
Domantas DOBREGA 
Tomas SABASINSKAS 
Merunas MARTINKUS 
Nedas TALALAS 

5  LATVIA        44.90 
Sandis DZENITIS 
Marks GRANTINS 
Pauls Bertrams KLUCIS 
Raivo BUNDE 

6  LITHUANIA       47.15 
Erikas IVANOVAS 
Ry\s Kasparas ŠAPKA 
Andranik KARAGEZIAN 
Ramojus BALEVICIUS 

7  ESTONIA       47.25 
Mar\n MOISTUS 
Joonas Maeas LAUR 
Henri HAUGAS 
Kristjan JOOSEP 

LATVIA        DNS 
Valdis KROMANS 
Nikita BOGDANOVS 
San\s SETKOVSKIS 
Aleksandrs VISOCKIS 

 
Women 100m q 
Place BIB Athlete    DOB 
1 53 Eva MISIŪNAITĖ  04.12.1991 LTU 1. heat 11,84 +1.7 
2 44 Lukrecija SABAITYTE  08.04.2002 LTU 2.heat 12,06 +1.9 
3 7 Andre OŽECHAUSKAITE 03.11.2003 LTU 1. heat 12,15 +1.7 
4 32 Liga VECBERZA  12.05.1998 LAT 2.heat 12,33 +1.9 
5 20 Daniela LASMANE  06.07.2003 LAT 1. heat 12,48 +1.7 
6 55 Gabija KLIMUKAITE  07.02.2003 LTU 2.heat 12,54 +1.9 
7 3 Anete SIMAN   02.03.1999 EST 2.heat 12,76 +1.9 
8 56 Marija Fausta RIMKEVICIUTE 26.06.2003 LTU 1. heat 12,88 +1.7 
9 12 Alev\na GUTMANE  15.03.1999 LAT 2.heat 12,96 +1.9 
10 37 Egle PRIVOI   28.12.2001 EST 1. heat 13,07 +1.7 
11 42 Jennifer VEISMANN  17.12.2000 EST 2.heat 13,24 +1.9 
12 11 Dita APSITE   28.03.2003 LAT 1. heat 13,26 +1.7 
13 29 Kris\n Kairit SONN  20.11.2003 EST 2.heat 13,27 +1.9 
14 17 Akvile JONAUSKYTE  18.09.2000 LTU 1. heat 14,99 +1.7 
 23 Paula SPRUDŽANE  19.03.1999 LAT 1. heat DNS 
 
Women 100m final 



Place BIB Athlete    DOB 
1 53 Eva MISIŪNAITĖ  04.12.1991 LTU  11.80 +0.3 
2 44 Lukrecija SABAITYTE  08.04.2002 LTU  12.00 +0.3 
3 7 Andre OŽECHAUSKAITE 03.11.2003 LTU  12.10 +0.3 
4 32 Liga VECBERZA  12.05.1998 LAT  12.25 +0.3 
5 20 Daniela LASMANE  06.07.2003 LAT  12.50 +0.3 
6 55 Gabija KLIMUKAITE  07.02.2003 LTU  12.53 +0.3 
7 3 Anete SIMAN   02.03.1999 EST  12.66 +0.3 
8 56 Marija Fausta RIMKEVICIUTE 26.06.2003 LTU  13.05 +0.3 
 
Women 400m 
Place BIB Athlete    DOB  
1 1 Elina GUMAROVA  23.08.2000 LAT  57.91   1. heat 
2 13 Roberta ZIKAITE  02.06.2001 LTU  58.63   1. heat 
3 24 Paula Katrina SKALBERGA 18.05.2002 LAT  59.57   1. heat 
4 46 Elena JASAITE   06.09.2003 LTU  59.71   2. heat 
5 43 Ingrida SINKEVICIUTE  25.07.2000 LTU  1.00.30  1. heat 
6 14 Auguste ZIKAITE  02.06.2001 LTU  1.01.60  1. heat 
7 37 Egle PRIVOI   28.12.2001 EST  1.01.82  2. heat 
8 49 Karina SORKINA     LTU  1.03.45  2. heat 
9 18 Rugile TOLVAISAITE  27.03.1999 LTU  1.09.05  2. heat 
 
Women 1500m 
1  45 Egle VAITULEVICIUTE  09.06.2002  LTU  4.46,97 
2  39 Merili-Mai KIVIMETS  06.04.2001 EST  4.58,26 
3  50 Jus\na LUKOŠIUTE   15.03.2003  LTU  5.26,48 
 2 Anzelika PARFJONOVA  18.06.2001  LAT  DNS 
 
Women 3000m 
Place BIB Athlete    DOB  
1 52 Aukse LINKUTE  24.12.1999 LTU  10.00.92 
2 51 Meda REPŠYTE  30.03.2002 LTU  10.16.90 
3 2 Anzelika PARFJONOVA  18.06.2001 LAT  12.14.16 
57 Daria BORASH       LTU  DQ TR 17.3.1 
 
Women Long jump 
1 34 Ki\ja Paula MELBARDE 10.02.2001 LAT  6.13 

X 5.90 X 2.31 5.93 6.13 
-1.6 -2.0 -1.9 +0.7 +0.1 -1.4 

2 19 Eivile CEMNOLONSKYTE 01.06.2002 LTU  6.07 
5.89 5.87 6.07 5.74 5.85 6.00 
-0.4 -0.9 -1.6 +0.2 +0.4 -0.5 

3 15 Urte KSENAVICIUTE  22.04.2002 LTU  5.74 
5.47 X 5.44 5.26 5.74 5.25 
-1.5 -2.3 -1.7 +0.6 -0.1 +0.1 

4 4 Johanna SOOVER  19.04.2001 EST  5.68 
5.18 X 5.63 5.24 5.50 5.68 



-0.3 -1.3 -1.8 +1.8 -0.9 +0.7 
5 16 Auste MACIJAUSKAITE 18.08.2000 LTU  5.65 

5.43 5.32 5.65 5.37 5.46 5.59 
-0.9 -0.3 -1.1 +0.5 -0.6 -1.9 

6 31 Eliise ANIJALG   03.10.2001 EST  5.59 
X 5.44 5.44 5.54 5.59 5.54 
-1.0 -2.3 -1.4 -0.5 +0.1 -0.8 

7 5 Jelizaveta MIŠINA  13.10.2002 EST  5.45 
5.23 X X 5.26 5.45 X 
+0.5 -0.7 -1.2 -1.5 +0.4 -1.0 

8 47 Gabriela LIMINOVIC  23.01.2004 LTU  5.21 
4.86 5.07 5.10 4.84 3.76 5.21 
-0.4 -2.1 -2.1 -1.1 -0.1 -0.7 

9 49 Karina SORKINA     LTU  4.79 
4.43 4.79 4.65  
-2.2 -1.9 -0.8 

 
Women Shot put 4kg 
1 30  Gertu KÜTTMANN  07.01.2002 EST  13.41 

12.82 13.41 12.36 13.39 13.35 12.97 
2 48  Egle ZARANKAITE  22.12.2000 LTU  13.12 

12.85 X X 12.74 12.72 13.12 
3 36  Katre UIBO   25.03.1999 EST  12.99 

12.59 18.86 12.48 X 12.99 12.96  
4 33  Auce MURNIECE  31.10.2000 LAT  12.41 

12.41 X X X 12.08 12.16 
5 54  Sonata RUDYTE  14.02.2001 LTU  12.05 

11.35 11.28 11.96 X X 12.05 
 
Women javelin throw 600g 
Place BIB Athlete    DOB  
1 22 Anete KOCINA   05.02.1996 LAT  57.62 

57.62 56.73 X - X X 
2 21 Laine DONANE  01.10.1998 LAT  47.50 

43.67 47.50 X X X 44.29 
3 10 Una Diana VEIPANE  01.05.2001 LAT  36.08 

X 36.08 X X X X 
 
Women 4x100m relay 
Place  Athlete   
1  LTU        49.46 

Ingrida SINKEVICIUTE 
Elena JASAITE 
Gabriela LIMINOVIC 
Lukrecija SABAITYTE 

2  LTU        49.56 
Auguste ZIKAITE 



Auste MACIJAUSKAITE 
Urte KSENAVICIUTE 
Roberta ZIKAITE 

3  EST        50.77 
Kaisa KAHRE 
Johanna SOOVER 
Jelizaveta MIŠINA 
Anete SIMAN   

 
2.day, 20.05.2023 
 
Men 200m q 
Place BIB Athlete    DOB 
1 102 Kristupas SEIKAUSKAS  08.09.2001 LTU  21,47 +0.0 Q 2.heat 
2 89 Dariuš KRIŽANOVSKIJ  12.06.1998 LTU  22,04 -0.1 Q 1.heat 
3 116 Valerijs VALINSCIKOVS  11.08.1997 LAT  22,12 +0.0 Q 2.heat 
4 130 Nedas TALALAS  16.10.2003 LTU  22,16 -0.1 Q 1.heat 
5 80 Einius TRUMPA  23.06.1998 LTU  22,37 +0.0 q 2.heat 
6 81 Domantas DOBREGA  03.05.1999 LTU  22,38 -0.1 Q 3.heat 
7 70 Aleksandrs VISOCKIS  20.02.1999 LAT  22,40 -0.1 q 1.heat 
8 117 Aleksandrs MADIJAROVS 05.07.1999 LAT  22,82 -0.1   1.heat 
9 88 Karlis ROMANOVS  23.12.2002 LAT  22,93 +0.0   2.heat 
10 90 Austris KARPINSKIS  14.06.1998 LAT  23,00 -0.1   1.heat 
11 106 Robert KARAGEZIAN  17.06.2003 LTU  23,21 -0.1 Q 3.heat 
12 143 Hanno TAMM   25.01.2003 EST  23,39 -0.1   3.heat 
13 110 Ry\s Kasparas ŠAPKA  19.12.2002 LTU  23,86 -0.1   1.heat 
14 92 Mar\n MOISTUS  30.07.2003 EST  24,26 -0.1   1.heat 
15 144 Marius PETRETIS     LTU  24,88 +0.0   2.heat 
16 132 Andranik KARAGEZIAN    LTU  25,73 -0.1   3.heat 
 
M 200m final 
Place BIB Athlete    DOB   
1 102 Kristupas SEIKAUSKAS  08.09.2001 LTU  21,22 +0.0    
2 116 Valerijs VALINSCIKOVS  11.08.1997 LAT  21,73 +0.0    
3 89 Dariuš KRIŽANOVSKIJ  12.06.1998 LTU  21,79 +0.0    
4 130 Nedas TALALAS  16.10.2003 LTU  22,05 +0.0    
5 80 Einius TRUMPA  23.06.1998 LTU  22,13 +0.0    
6 81 Domantas DOBREGA  03.05.1999 LTU  22,18 +0.0    
7 70 Aleksandrs VISOCKIS  20.02.1999 LAT  22,46 +0.0    
8 106 Robert KARAGEZIAN  17.06.2003 LTU  22,81 +0.0  
 
M 800m 
Place BIB Athlete    DOB   
1 72 Nikita BOGDANOVS  02.01.2002 LAT  1.51,64   2.heat 
2 123 Deniss ŠALKAUSKAS  01.12.1998 EST  1.52,18   2.heat 
3 94 Joonas Maeas LAUR  01.06.1999 EST  1.57,86   1.heat 
4 101 Daniels BAMBALS  10.08.1998 EST  1.58,34   2.heat 



5 122 Ragnar ROOBA  08.01.2002 EST  1.58,47   1.heat 
6 96 Kristjan JOOSEP  28.06.1998 EST  1.58,82   2.heat 
7 79 Andrejs BANIS   02.07.1999 LAT  1.59,58   2.heat 
8 109 Robert ANTONOVIC  01.05.1998 LTU  2.00,59   2.heat 
9 93 Ilya RYZHENKOV     EST  2.02,20   1.heat 
10 111 Erikas IVANOVAS  05.08.2001 LTU  2.02,79   1.heat 
11 112 Ramojus BALEVICIUS  31.05.1999 LTU  2.09,57   1.heat 
12 95 Henri HAUGAS   05.10.2002 EST  2.16,86   1.heat 
13 145 Ali Baran GUNER     TUR  3.00,08   1.heat 
  137 Benediktas MICKUS  26.03.1997 LTU  DNS    2.heat 
  119 Ralfs ROGA   20.11.2003 LAT  DNS    2.heat 
 
Men 110m hurdles 
Place BIB Athlete    DOB     
1 74 Domas GAILEVICIUS  18.12.2001 LTU  14,54 +0.7     
2 105 Lukas ŠERMUKŠNIS  05.12.2001 LTU  15,21 +0.7     
3 120 Janis BERZINŠ   11.05.2003 LAT  15,73 +0.7     
4 134 Kris\ans LAUVA  28.01.2003 LAT  15,95 +0.7     
5 135 Raivo BUNDE   16.01.2003 LAT  16,20 +0.7    
 
M High jump 
1 104 Augustas BUKAUSKAS  09.11.2001 LTU  2.10   

1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05 2.10 2.15 2.15 
O O O O O XXX X 

1 131 Juozas BAIKŠTYS  18.05.1998 LTU  2.10   
1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05 2.10 2.15 2.15 
O O O O O XXX X 

3 87 Pauls Bertrams KLUCIS 02.11.1997 LAT  1.90   
1.85 1.90 1.95 
XO XXO XXX 

 
Men Triple Jump 
1 85 Sandis DZENITIS  24.05.2001 LAT  15.11   

14.24 14.29 14.63 14.69 X 15.11 
-0.2 -0.2 -0.8 -0.1 +0.0 +0.0 

2 73 Gustas GRIŠKA   13.05.2001 LTU  14.77   
14.37 14.48 14.41 14.77 X X 
-1.0 +0.3 -0.8 -0.7 +0.0 +0.0 

3 103 Dominykas PETROSEVICIUS 28.01.1997 LTU  14.34   
13.94 13.82 14.23 X 14.08 14.34 
+0.1 -0.1 +0.8 +0.2 -0.1 +0.0 

4 86 Marks GRANTINS  17.10.2003 LAT  13.95   
X X X 13.70 13.95 X 
-0.6 +0.1 +1.4 +0.5 -0.4 +0.0 

75 Aurimas NARIJAUSKAS 11.03.2003 LTU  NM   
X X X X X X 
-1.0 +0.6 -1.4 -0.9 -1.3 +0.0 



 
M Discus Throw 2kg  
1 139 Karel TILGA   05.02.1998 USA  51.39   

49.11 49.57 50.46 50.33 51.39 47.67 
2 83 Simonas BAKANAS  25.03.2002 LTU  46.64   

X X 46.32 46.36 X 46.64 
 
Women 200m q 
Place BIB Athlete    DOB   
1 44 Lukrecija SABAITYTE  08.04.2002 LTU  24,74 -0.8 Q 2.heat 
2 7 Andre OŽECHAUSKAITE 03.11.2003 LTU  25,17 -0.4 Q 1.heat 
3 13 Roberta ZIKAITE  02.06.2001 LTU  25,73 -0.8 Q 2.heat 
4 24 Paula Katrina SKALBERGA 18.05.2002 LAT  26,01 -0.4 Q 1.heat 
5 3 Anete SIMAN   02.03.1999 EST  26,06 -0.8 Q 2.heat 
6 59 Elena JASAITE   06.09.2003 LTU  26,60 -0.4 Q 1.heat 
7 12 Alev\na GUTMANE  15.03.1999 LAT  26,71 -0.4 q 1.heat 
8 29 Kris\n Kairit SONN  20.11.2003 EST  26,98 -0.4 q 1.heat 
9 43 Ingrida SINKEVICIUTE  25.07.2000 LTU  27,15 -0.8   2.heat 
10 40 Hanna SÕNAJALG  29.06.2000 EST  27,35 -0.8   2.heat 
11 11 Dita APSITE   28.03.2003 LAT  28,04 -0.8   2.heat 
 
200m final 
Place BIB Athlete    DOB   
1 44 Lukrecija SABAITYTE  08.04.2002 LTU  23,97 +2.1    
2 7 Andre OŽECHAUSKAITE 03.11.2003 LTU  24,71 +2.1    
3 13 Roberta ZIKAITE  02.06.2001 LTU  25,33 +2.1    
4 3 Anete SIMAN   02.03.1999 EST  25,43 +2.1    
5 24 Paula Katrina SKALBERGA 18.05.2002 LAT  25,73 +2.1    
6 29 Kris\n Kairit SONN  20.11.2003 EST  27,15 +2.1    
  12 Alev\na GUTMANE  15.03.1999 LAT  DNS      
  59 Elena JASAITE   06.09.2003 LTU  DNS      
 
800m 
Place BIB Athlete    DOB  
1 1 Elina GUMAROVA  23.08.2000 LAT  2.11,75     
2 45 Egle VAITULEVICIUTE  09.06.2002 LTU  2.12,99     
3 52 Aukse LINKUTE  24.12.1999 LTU  2.15,23     
4 51 Meda REPSYTE  30.03.2002 LTU  2.20,15     
5 50 Jus\na LUKOŠIUTE  15.03.2003 LTU  2.33,27     
6 41 Birgit VELDI   06.12.2002 EST  2.36,81     
  14 Auguste ZIKAITE  02.06.2001 LTU  DQ TR 17.3.1  
 
Women 100m hurdles 
Place BIB Athlete    DOB 
1 55 Gabija KLIMUKAITE  07.02.2003 LTU  14,27 +0.1     
2 23 Paula SPRUDŽANE  19.03.1999 LAT  14,62 +0.1     
3 20 Daniela LASMANE  06.07.2003 LAT  14,66 +0.1     



4 35 Kris\n LASS   07.01.2000 EST  15,00 +0.1     
5 56 Marija Fausta RIMKEVICIUTE 26.06.2003 LTU  15,01 +0.1     
  9 Satera BALCAITYTE  05.12.2003 LTU  DNS      
 
Women High jump 
1 8 Gintare TIREVICIUTE  26.05.2000 LTU  1.84   

1.65 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.80 1.84 1.87 
O O O O O O XXX 

2 28 Marlen AMBUR  07.03.1997 EST  1.70   
1.60 1.65 1.70 1.73 
O O O XXX 

3 47 Gabriela LIMINOVIC  23.01.2004 LTU  1.70   
1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.73 
O O O XO XXX 

4 9 Satera BALCAITYTE  05.12.2003 LTU  1.65   
1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 
XO O XO XXX 

5 6 Meeri-Helena KALAMEES 15.12.2000 EST  1.45   
1.40 1.45 1.50 
O O XXX 

 
Women Triple Jump 
1 4 Johanna SOOVER  19.04.2001 EST  12.42   

11.80 X 12.39 X 12.42 12.22 
-2.9 +0.4 -0.4 -1.8 +0.0 +0.0 

2 31 Eliise ANIJALG   03.10.2001 EST  12.35   
11.70 12.00 X X 12.35 12.33 
-0.8 -1.1 -0.8 -1.6 +0.0 +0.0 

3 5 Jelizaveta MIŠINA  13.10.2002 EST  11.45   
11.45 11.07 11.45 X - - 
-0.9 +0.1 -1.7 +0.2  

 
Women Discus Throw 1kg 
1 48 Egle ZARANKAITE  22.12.2000 LTU  49.64   

47.52 X 49.64 48.31 X 45.96 
2 54 Sonata RUDYTE  14.02.2001 LTU  46.15   

44.65 46.15 X X X 44.29 
3 26 Carina PULLERITS  05.04.1999 EST  41.71   

37.79 41.71 37.94 40.17 X 40.98 
4 25 Airike KAPP   05.01.1999 EST  40.75   

37.23 40.75 X 38.54 39.54 X 
5 38 Kai-Melli KAPTEN  15.12.2001 EST  38.46   

X 34.69 32.49 38.46 X X 
6 36 Katre UIBO   25.03.1999 EST  35.66   

X 34.95 X 35.66 35.00 30.47 
7 33 Auce MURNIECE  31.10.2000 LAT  34.18   

X 34.18 X X X X 



30 Gertu KÜTTMANN  07.01.2002 EST  DNS   
 


